Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Fred Hughes Operator: Peoples Oil LLC API # 15-121-31450-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 1/5/18 Date Completed: 1/18/18
Total Depth: 550 feet Well # P3 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20’ 77 Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 545°27/8 Sacks of Cement: 65
Legal Description:  NW SWNWNW Sec: 26 Twp: 17S Range: 21E  County:  Miami
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Thickness | Depth Type of Formation
1 1 Top Soil
10 11 Clay
14 25 Lime
40 93 Shale
17 110 Lime
10 120 Shale
29 149 Lime
9 158 Shale
23 181 Lime
2 183 Shale
12 195 Lime
134 329 Shale
5 334 Oil Sand Shaley
10 344 Good Sand, Good Bleed
4 348 Sand but not much oil
3 351 Shale
14 365 Lime
40 405 Shale
2 407 Lime
16 423 Shale
3 426 Lime
13 439 Shale
4 443 Lime
22 465 Shale
6 471 Sandy Lime w/show Py PG |
13 484 Sandy Shale A~ .0
8 492 0il Sand Good Bleed / ‘g/ P
- 496 Oil Sand not as good g
2 498 Oil Sand Shaley
2 500 Oil Sand Good Bleed
2 502 Oil Sand Shaley
8 510 Oil Sand Good Bleed
6 516 Oil Sand Shaley
4 520 Shaley Sand
30 550 Shale
550 TD




Invoice

Lone Jack Oil Company
509 East Walnut Date Invoice #
Blue Mound, KS 66010 1/20/2018 1820
Bill To
Peoples Oil LLC
928 W 4th Street
Ottawa, KS 66067
P.O. No. Terms Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Fred Hughes P3
1|New Well Cementing - Circulated 65sx cement to surface 400.00 400.00
1| Water Truck 100.00 100.00
Sales Tax 6.15% 0.00
Thank you for your business. Total $500.00
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Arrive on Job Start Pouring ; Finish Pouring

o DRAYAGE b g
TOTALMATLTAX . =
MSDS available upon request. o SALESTAX -~

Not responsible for quality of concrete s TAL AMT. DUE .
if water is added on job. Note here if waterisadded .~ GAL. RECEIVED BY TN O

R
s CAUTION: Freshly mixed cement, mortar, grout or concrete may cause skin irritation. Avoid direct contact | VOt responsible for damage
j' M0 where possible and wash exposed skin areas promptly with water. beyond curb line
&je.f,j If any cementitous material gets into eye, rinse immediately and repeatedly with water and get prompt vSpe Gi ?I Instructions
»

medical attention. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
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